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Hilliard US Vintage Grand Prix

Group 6 12a Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles
Group 6 12a Dick Mooney Feature Race 2 9/10/2023 10:30
Race started at 10:31:43

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm
6 10:49:17.288 2:52.663
(7) Paul Tooms
1 10:34:23.028 2:39.206 (19) Lain Vendittelli
2 10:36:58.976 2:35.948 1 10:34:41.979 2:57.061
3 10:39:30.651 2:31.675 2 10:37:33.178 2:51.199
4 10:42:03.764 2:33.113 3 10:40:29.962 2:56.784
5 10:44:37.274 2:33.510 4 10:43:26.280 2:56.318
6 10:47:15.153 2:37.879 5 10:46:24.108 2:57.828
6 10:49:24.439 3:00.331
(199) Kyle August
1 10:34:39.731 2:55.579 (19B) Anthony Lisa
2 10:37:29.167 2:49.436 1 10:34:52.365 3:06.756
3 10:40:16.632 2:47.465 2 10:37:52.273 2:59.908
4 10:43:01.940 2:45.308 3 10:40:44.016 2:51.743
5 10:45:47.349 2:45.409 4 10:43:40.473 2:56.457
6 10:48:35.873 2:48.524 5 10:46:30.104 2:49.631
6 10:49:24.897 2:54.793
(36) Scott Shadel
1 10:34:38.689 2:54.878 (88) Rick Mooney
2 10:37:28.349 2:49.660 1 10:34:27.329 2:43.519
3 10:40:16.694 2:48.345 2 10:37:02.171 2:34.842
4 10:43:07.341 2:50.647 3 10:39:37.224 2:35.053
5 10:45:59.166 2:51.825 4 10:42:13.629 2:36.405
6 10:48:49.661 2:50.495
(85) Mark Hannifin
(4) Ray Zisa 1 10:34:50.207 3:04.599
1 10:34:50.601 3:04.521 2 10:37:48.143 2:57.936
2 10:37:43.366 2:52.765 3 10:40:39.687 2:51.544
3 10:40:33.131 2:49.765 p4 10:44:05.955 3:26.268
4 10:43:20.477 2:47.346
5 10:46:06.132 2:45.655
6 10:48:49.894 2:43.762

(14A) Rick Ortman

1 10:34:52.364 3:07.079
2 10:37:50.231 2:57.867
3 10:40:41.692 2:51.461
4 10:43:33.600 2:51.908
5 10:46:23.632 2:50.032
6 10:49:14.413 2:50.781

(99) Del Bruce

1 10:34:55.918 3:08.620
2 10:37:52.274 2:56.356
3 10:40:44.566 2:52.292
4 10:43:35.514 2:50.948
5 10:46:24.625 2:49.111

Orbits

s MHINE VR Isn
i S erers g e O 3o be2 o

wHA




